Copyright © 2024 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 1
1
EdiPower® V
2PHE60xx56P35091
Datasheet
EdiPower® V Series
  Introduction :

2. Flux values @ 25 °C are calculated and for reference only.
Luminous Flux Characteristic (TJ=85oC)
Order Code CCT
(K)
Luminous
Flux(lm)
TJ=85°C
Luminous
Flux(lm)
TC=25°C
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI
Ra
CRI
R9
Forward Voltage VF
(V)
Forward
Current
( mA )
Min. Typ. Min. Typ. Typ. Min. Min. Min. Typ. Max.
2PHE602756P35091 2700 5980 6640 6580 7310 123 95 90 34.0 36.8 39.6 1620
2PHE603056P35091 3000 6280 6980 6910 7680 129 95 90 34.0 36.8 39.6 1620
2PHE603556P35091 3500 6480 7200 7130 7920 133 95 90 34.0 36.8 39.6 1620
2PHE604056P35091 4000 6530 7250 7180 7980 134 95 90 34.0 36.8 39.6 1620
2PHE605056P35091 5000 6530 7250 7180 7980 134 95 90 34.0 36.8 39.6 1620
2PHE605756P35091 5700 6480 7200 7120 7920 133 95 90 34.0 36.8 39.6 1620
2PHE606556P35091 6500 6430 7140 7070 7860 132 95 90 34.0 36.8 39.6 1620
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Value Units
Input Power Pi 170.6 W
DC Forward Current1                                                                  IF 4140 mA